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Radar Chart

No.1

On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
outside of class? As for lecture courses, in principle, students are expected to spend
two class hours studying outside the classroom (preparation, review, and homework)
for each class hour in class. 2 credits course: 280 minutes (4 hours 40 minutes) of
study time outside of class/per week, and 3 credits course: 420 minutes (7 hours)of
study time outside of class/per week are required.
*The table at the top of each course syllabus indicates whether the course falls under
"Lecture courses," "Seminar courses," or "Laboratory and exercises courses" in the
curriculum principles.
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0-2 hours 2-4 hours 4-6 hours 6-8 hours wleD T M
hours Response
Number 12 5 1 0 19
% 63.2 26.3 53 53 0.0
[ J1o02hours [___]2-4hours [l 4-6 hours [ 6-8 hours [ More than 8 hours
No.1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
0% [IE ORI L E Ui
Yes No Yes, but late R Valid
esponse
Number 14 5 0 19
% 73.7 26.3 0.0
| | Yes | | No | { Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No3 'What percentage of the class did you attend?
0 B D ZOFEANDHERIZEDL HNTY ?
Less than 70% 70-79% 80-89% 90-100% Valid
Response
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90

Number 0 0 18 19
% 0.0 53 0.0 94.7
I Jlessthan70% [___170-79% [l 80-89% [ 90-100%
No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
blank?
Nod INo.3 DI IT [Less than 70% ) %BA A FlASRICHE S < 12X
Do
No.5 ‘What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
0% [REEMS—2Y bPRTUE Lrep?
N/A Lessthan | = 70 790, | 80-89% | 90-100% |  vaild
70% Response
Number 0 0 0 0 19 19
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
[ ] NvA ] Less than 70% | 70-79% 1 80-89% [N 90-100%

No.5

90

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
0PI RcBU AN ORMEIEE ED £ ICEHE L £ 907
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent Valid
Response
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Number 0 0 5 7 7
% 0.0 0.0 263 36.8 36.8

19

1 VeryPoor [__] Poor ] Adequate [ Good [ Excellent
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90 100

90 100

0 10 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.7 ‘What final grade in this course do you expect?
O B nrH TR A 03— ADWEIIT T H?
B D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 8 10 19
% 0.0 0.0 53 42.1 52.6
e o BEc s B A
No.7
0 10 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.8 The instructor/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
0 |[BBRwo -2 0¥ HEE IR L.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 4 14 19 37
% 00 53 21.1 73.7 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.8

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.9 Comment for Q.8

Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),
was the course...
Nod0 e HR sy (—REERE. R, AV Y —BELE) LAV (100%
&, 200G, 30065 E) ERosLAEbLEAE. 2T — A3
Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult Too difficult Vel
Response
Number 0 3 12 3 19
% 0.0 15.8 63.2 15.8 53
] TooEasy [__]|Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult [ Too difficult
No.10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.11 Comment for Q.10

. The essay requirements were a little much for a general subject, but they were still interesting,
and the instructor was willing to listen to students' opinions.

Course materials fit the course goals.
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No.12 |HRlESFEMAERIZIT—20EEIZIPLVBDTH 277,

Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 9 10 19 35
% 00 0.0 474 52.6 )

[ strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
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No.12

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.13 Comment for Q.12
No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
% BT — 20 HBIZS IDLLEDTH D1,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 7 12 19 36
% 0.0 0.0 36.8 63.2 '
1 strongly Disagree [ Disagree I Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.14
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.15 Comment for Q.14
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No.16 Exams fit the course goals.
P RBET - 20HBISEDLLBDTH 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 2 7 9 18 34
% 0.0 11.1 38.9 50.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.16
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.17 Comment for Q.16

. This class did not have exams

The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the

course.
NoI8 Vb G IC B L < 3 — A0 BREEICHY > 1 HEC — B D & 5 JEHESHR &
Nn7z.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dilsegies s Agree Response Wlzen
Number 2 10 6 19 31
% 53 10.5 52.6 31.6 )
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.18

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.19 Comment for Q.18

. no rubric

No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
0 B SR BIIRRE M T R 2 5F > T 7z
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 17 19 39
% 0.0 0.0 10.5 89.5 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.20

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.21 Comment for Q.20

Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.
BE DR ERHT B3 2 BB I E I E A & o 7.
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Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly Valid Mean
Disagree Agree Response
Number 0 0 5 14 19 37
% 00 0.0 26.3 73.7 '

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.22

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.23 Comment for Q.22

No.24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
o RN P
HETEYITR L 217 > 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree LDiages e Agree Response )
Number 0 1 8 10 19 3s
% 0.0 53 42.1 52.6 )
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.24
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

| No.25 |Comment for Q.24 |
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No.26 The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
o0 HEONEI SV THES DA RY 2.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree LiageEs g Agree Response G
Number 0 2 3 14 19 16
% 0.0 10.5 15.8 73.7 )
1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [} Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.26
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.27 Comment for Q.26
No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
O EBREER- TR
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 17 19 39
% 0.0 0.0 10.5 89.5 ’
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.28
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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90

| No.29 |C0mment for Q.28
No.30 The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.
° BRI U sS4 S Y SRR T A — Ry 2 B0 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree bugiss Agree Response Mean
Number 2 8 8 19 32
% 10.5 53 421 421 )
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.30
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.31 Comment for Q.30
. no feedback received for any assignments
. If we ask for feedback
. Assignments were not graded by the last day of class; thus, there was no feedback
No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
0 2 — 23T KB IR T O
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree LiagEs g Agree Response G
Number 0 1 7 11 19 3s
% 0.0 53 36.8 579 )
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.32
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.33 Comment for Q.32
No.34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
° 11— AW E U CHEESMORE S T TH 2 1o
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dligiee b Agree Response i
Number 0 0 6 13 19 37
% 0.0 0.0 31.6 68.4 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.34
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
| No.35 |C0mment for Q.34
Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations
N fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?
o

ZDaA—AZht iz \lEL TOE Liza? ZOMEITE DRz X
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‘What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?

No3T e a2 o a MR I NS C e ED LD C T

. Iliked that we started with a micro view of history with each object and then zoomed out into
each point of history the object was drawn from.

‘What needs to be improved in this course? Did you have any trouble understanding the
course material? Please provide constructive opinions indicating what can be done to
NoJ38 improve the course.

COFREDKET NEJHIIM T o BasiATIEa L BEOKEIZD
BB EDERASEREZENTTX D,

. I felt that students would benefit greatly from having clearer criteria and feedback on
assignments throughout the term

. nothing

Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.
NoI lzof coa— 2B Ui 2 & & HBICEV TR 3 0. iz O oS
HZOMZEME> TR,

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] If you have a comment that you don't want to show in
the CTL office, please write it down in this column. Only the text written here will be
private.

No99 [ E 7 FIZABICTLA 7 4 ATORABEZREL A NI XY M 3HBEAIEC
55 DMICREALTLIZE WV, ZOFRFICICE LN LERZFIEABIZED
E

- You’re my favorite professor, Professor Salton! Have a great sabbatical!

HB»PHDI AV B

Comment from the faculty
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